
                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/13/2025
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  Brookfield Central                          (19:31.0  97:35.0 1:08.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Austin Tilkens          11   18:41.7
  2      3  Vibhu Besur             10   19:31.7
  3      5  Leon Cao                12   19:45.8
  4      6  Noah Schroeder          11   19:45.9
  5      7  Owen McCarty            12   19:49.9
  6   (  8) Cole Weller             9    19:57.7
  7   ( 10) Bex Soiney              10   20:00.4

  2.    79  Racine Case                                 (20:19.3  101:36.2 2:58.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Zach Larrabee           9    19:06.0
  2      4  Chris Hilton            11   19:44.6
  3     13  Mathis Raines           10   20:12.2
  4     18  Jacob Daniels           9    20:28.6
  5     42  Carsen Buelow           10   22:04.8
  6   ( 48) Haldan Yuhas            11   22:30.9
  7   ( 64) Max Leonard             10   24:08.3

  3.   113  Oshkosh West                                (20:51.7  104:18.2 1:32.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Jordan Schroeder        12   19:58.6
  2     16  Jeremy Splittgerber     9    20:25.8
  3     26  Trenton Krueger         12   21:04.5
  4     30  Isaac Gehlar            12   21:18.4
  5     32  Ryan Borgmann           10   21:30.9
  6   ( 34) Eli Maloney             11   21:38.5
  7   ( 37) Nolan Brest             10   21:40.6

  4.   136  Catholic Memorial                           (21:04.6  105:22.7 1:39.8)
==========================================================
  1     17  Andrew Branson          11   20:28.3
  2     20  Liam Toft               10   20:31.9
  3     21  Matthew Mans            12   20:35.3
  4     35  Declan McCarthy         11   21:39.1
  5     43  Ryley Pichotta-Wei      12   22:08.1
  6   ( 44) Zach Schaefer           12   22:13.9
  7   ( 47) Christian Matson        12   22:26.6

  5.   157  Oak Creek                                   (21:23.6  106:57.6 2:08.4)
==========================================================
  1     12  Brandon Luettgen        11   20:08.7
  2     29  Gabe Bersch             10   21:10.8
  3     31  John Ewig               10   21:24.6
  4     40  Sam Krajnak             10   21:56.4
  5     45  Josh Jepsen             10   22:17.1
  6   ( 52) Ethan Graat             12   23:11.0
  7   ( 55) Justus Ganey            11   23:19.3

  6.   186  Kenosha Tremper                             (22:08.3  110:41.1 5:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Joshua Isaacson         9    20:06.4
  2     23  Joshua Susmilch         11   20:43.3
  3     27  Gabriel Mansolo         9    21:10.3
  4     57  Avery Lawler            9    23:29.0
  5     68  Dawson Breit            10   25:12.1



  6   ( 82) River Massouh           9    29:17.3

  7.   203  Salam                                       (22:13.8  111:09.0 3:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Abdulrahman Mayo        10   20:13.0
  2     19  Samee Eisa              11   20:29.6
  3     53  Belal Abduljalil        11   23:11.4
  4     56  Sabir Eisa              9    23:25.9
  5     61  Ali Al-Tmemi            11   23:49.1
  6   ( 75) Ahmed Muse              11   26:17.8
  7   ( 79) Sami Nemouchi           11   27:34.9

  8.   211  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     (22:18.7  111:33.3 2:33.9)
==========================================================
  1     25  Otto Marek              11   21:01.5
  2     33  Johnathan Stark         12   21:36.8
  3     41  Henry Stollenwerk       12   22:04.6
  4     54  Manite Win              10   23:15.0
  5     58  Luke Cameron            10   23:35.4
  6   ( 59) Abraham Menchal         11   23:38.2
  7   ( 69) Myles Maciejewski       9    25:15.1

  9.   238  Lake Country Lutheran                       (23:07.3  115:36.3 6:05.3)
==========================================================
  1     28  Brent Miller            11   21:10.7
  2     36  Liam Prost              10   21:39.2
  3     46  Landon Boehm            9    22:25.2
  4     51  Levi Konley             10   23:05.2
  5     77  August Christophers     9    27:16.0
  6   ( 80) Brett Jaeger            12   27:38.3
  7   ( 86) Jason Sitzman           12   33:25.4

 10.   240  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (22:50.6  114:12.8 3:41.4)
==========================================================
  1     22  Landen Remer            9    20:37.0
  2     24  Iker Robles             11   21:01.0
  3     63  Dylan Ostrowski-Ne      9    24:07.8
  4     65  Isaac Kuenzli           9    24:08.6
  5     66  Elijah Mueller          9    24:18.4
  6   ( 73) Esdra Garcia Aguil      9    25:51.4
  7   ( 84) Payson Vahovick         10   32:34.8

 11.   241  Waukesha West                               (23:20.8  116:43.7 7:08.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Jackson Hohisel         9    20:14.7
  2     38  Everett Gallagher       9    21:50.6
  3     39  Dylan Stevens           12   21:52.2
  4     71  Wesley Gallagher        9    25:23.5
  5     78  Mason Brier             9    27:22.7
  6   ( 85) Kadin King              9    32:49.3

 12.   329  Wauwatosa West                              (24:49.7  124:08.1 3:38.3)
==========================================================
  1     50  Eli Peik                11   23:04.3
  2     62  Xavier Holzen           10   24:01.7
  3     67  Michael Port            11   24:23.5
  4     74  Emmett Jensen           9    25:56.0
  5     76  Sam Wolf                11   26:42.6
  6   ( 81) Pema Sherpa             12   28:50.8
  7   ( 83) Jason Liang             10   32:13.4

 13.   338  Racine Lutheran                             (26:12.9  131:04.211:08.8)
==========================================================



  1     49  Noah Schimian           11   22:41.3
  2     60  Noah English            11   23:47.7
  3     70  Albert Holewinski       11   25:17.6
  4     72  Quinten Lisowski        9    25:27.5
  5     87  Dylan Sadowski          9    33:50.1
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                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/13/2025
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Austin Tilkens     11   Brookfield Central   18:41.7  6:02 
    2    2 Zach Larrabee      9    Racine Case          19:06.0  6:09 
    3    3 Vibhu Besur        10   Brookfield Central   19:31.7  6:18 
    4    4 Chris Hilton       11   Racine Case          19:44.6  6:22 
    5    5 Leon Cao           12   Brookfield Central   19:45.8  6:22 
    6    6 Noah Schroeder     11   Brookfield Central   19:45.9  6:22 
    7    7 Owen McCarty       12   Brookfield Central   19:49.9  6:23 
    8    8 Cole Weller        9    Brookfield Central   19:57.7  6:26 
    9    9 Jordan Schroeder   12   Oshkosh West         19:58.6  6:26 
   10   10 Bex Soiney         10   Brookfield Central   20:00.4  6:27 
   11   11 Joshua Isaacson    9    Kenosha Tremper      20:06.4  6:29 
   12   12 Brandon Luettgen   11   Oak Creek            20:08.7  6:30 
   13   13 Mathis Raines      10   Racine Case          20:12.2  6:31 
   14   14 Abdulrahman Mayo   10   Salam                20:13.0  6:31 
   15   15 Jackson Hohisel    9    Waukesha West        20:14.7  6:31 
   16      Mason Mueller      9    Brookfield Central   20:23.6  6:34 
   17   16 Jeremy Splittgerbe 9    Oshkosh West         20:25.8  6:35 
   18   17 Andrew Branson     11   Catholic Memorial    20:28.3  6:36 
   19   18 Jacob Daniels      9    Racine Case          20:28.6  6:36 
   20   19 Samee Eisa         11   Salam                20:29.6  6:36 
   21   20 Liam Toft          10   Catholic Memorial    20:31.9  6:37 
   22   21 Matthew Mans       12   Catholic Memorial    20:35.3  6:38 
   23   22 Landen Remer       9    West Allis Nathan Ha 20:37.0  6:39 
   24   23 Joshua Susmilch    11   Kenosha Tremper      20:43.3  6:41 
   25      Jacob Ramesh       12   Brookfield Central   20:53.8  6:44 
   26      Alberto Velasco    12   Racine Park          20:55.4  6:45 
   27   24 Iker Robles        11   West Allis Nathan Ha 21:01.0  6:46 
   28   25 Otto Marek         11   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:01.5  6:47 
   29   26 Trenton Krueger    12   Oshkosh West         21:04.5  6:47 
   30      Grayson Hipp       10   Brookfield Central   21:07.7  6:49 
   31   27 Gabriel Mansolo    9    Kenosha Tremper      21:10.3  6:49 
   32      Alexander Tilkens  9    Brookfield Central   21:10.5  6:49 
   33   28 Brent Miller       11   Lake Country Luthera 21:10.7  6:49 
   34   29 Gabe Bersch        10   Oak Creek            21:10.8  6:50 
   35   30 Isaac Gehlar       12   Oshkosh West         21:18.4  6:52 
   36   31 John Ewig          10   Oak Creek            21:24.6  6:54 
   37      Oli Maculan        12   Brookfield Central   21:26.8  6:55 
   38   32 Ryan Borgmann      10   Oshkosh West         21:30.9  6:56 
   39   33 Johnathan Stark    12   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:36.8  6:58 
   40   34 Eli Maloney        11   Oshkosh West         21:38.5  6:58 
   41   35 Declan McCarthy    11   Catholic Memorial    21:39.1  6:59 
   42   36 Liam Prost         10   Lake Country Luthera 21:39.2  6:59 
   43   37 Nolan Brest        10   Oshkosh West         21:40.6  6:59 
   44      Evander Houting    10   Brookfield Central   21:49.6  7:02 
   45   38 Everett Gallagher  9    Waukesha West        21:50.6  7:02 
   46   39 Dylan Stevens      12   Waukesha West        21:52.2  7:03 
   47   40 Sam Krajnak        10   Oak Creek            21:56.4  7:04 
   48      Mathis Krauter     11   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 22:02.4  7:06 
   49   41 Henry Stollenwerk  12   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:04.6  7:07 
   50   42 Carsen Buelow      10   Racine Case          22:04.8  7:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                           Druckrey Invitational
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Enyu Dong          9    Brookfield Central   22:07.1  7:08 
   52   43 Ryley Pichotta-Wei 12   Catholic Memorial    22:08.1  7:08 
   53      Edgardo Ramirez    12   Racine Park          22:10.8  7:09 
   54   44 Zach Schaefer      12   Catholic Memorial    22:13.9  7:10 
   55      Mason Palechek     12   Oshkosh West         22:14.1  7:10 
   56   45 Josh Jepsen        10   Oak Creek            22:17.1  7:11 
   57      Evan Beck          10   Oshkosh West         22:19.3  7:12 
   58      Blaise Weiss       10   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 22:20.7  7:12 
   59   46 Landon Boehm       9    Lake Country Luthera 22:25.2  7:13 
   60   47 Christian Matson   12   Catholic Memorial    22:26.6  7:14 
   61      Nathaniel Vallejos 11   Racine Park          22:28.9  7:15 
   62   48 Haldan Yuhas       11   Racine Case          22:30.9  7:15 
   63      Duncan Malcolm     9    Catholic Memorial    22:31.3  7:15 
   64   49 Noah Schimian      11   Racine Lutheran      22:41.3  7:19 
   65      Ben Guenette       9    South Milwaukee      22:42.1  7:19 
   66      Israel Peralta     11   Racine Park          22:52.9  7:22 
   67   50 Eli Peik           11   Wauwatosa West       23:04.3  7:26 
   68   51 Levi Konley        10   Lake Country Luthera 23:05.2  7:26 
   69      Simon Hackney      9    Brookfield Central   23:06.0  7:27 
   70      Ryu Kramer         9    South Milwaukee      23:07.7  7:27 
   71      Jack Panos         10   Brookfield Central   23:07.8  7:27 
   72   52 Ethan Graat        12   Oak Creek            23:11.0  7:28 
   73   53 Belal Abduljalil   11   Salam                23:11.4  7:28 
   74   54 Manite Win         10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 23:15.0  7:29 
   75      Finnian Quigley-Ba 10   South Milwaukee      23:15.5  7:30 
   76      Owen Schlieve      10   Oshkosh West         23:19.0  7:31 
   77   55 Justus Ganey       11   Oak Creek            23:19.3  7:31 
   78   56 Sabir Eisa         9    Salam                23:25.9  7:33 
   79      Simon Pann         10   Catholic Memorial    23:28.1  7:34 
   80   57 Avery Lawler       9    Kenosha Tremper      23:29.0  7:34 
   81   58 Luke Cameron       10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 23:35.4  7:36 
   82   59 Abraham Menchal    11   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 23:38.2  7:37 
   83      Jp Brostowitz      12   Catholic Memorial    23:40.7  7:38 
   84   60 Noah English       11   Racine Lutheran      23:47.7  7:40 
   85   61 Ali Al-Tmemi       11   Salam                23:49.1  7:40 
   86      Henry Soderstrom   9    Catholic Memorial    23:59.3  7:44 
   87   62 Xavier Holzen      10   Wauwatosa West       24:01.7  7:45 
   88      Sawyer Lewis       9    Catholic Memorial    24:05.0  7:46 
   89      Owen Otterstrom    9    Catholic Memorial    24:06.6  7:46 
   90   63 Dylan Ostrowski-Ne 9    West Allis Nathan Ha 24:07.8  7:46 
   91   64 Max Leonard        10   Racine Case          24:08.3  7:47 
   92   65 Isaac Kuenzli      9    West Allis Nathan Ha 24:08.6  7:47 
   93      Victor Han         12   Brookfield Central   24:09.0  7:47 
   94   66 Elijah Mueller     9    West Allis Nathan Ha 24:18.4  7:50 
   95      Nico Bieker        10   Racine Case          24:18.7  7:50 
   96   67 Michael Port       11   Wauwatosa West       24:23.5  7:52 
   97      Caleb Wesemann     11   Oak Creek            25:07.6  8:06 
   98   68 Dawson Breit       10   Kenosha Tremper      25:12.1  8:07 
   99      Soren Larson       11   Oshkosh West         25:14.0  8:08 
  100   69 Myles Maciejewski  9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 25:15.1  8:08 
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  101      Finn Paltzer       9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 25:16.9  8:09 
  102   70 Albert Holewinski  11   Racine Lutheran      25:17.6  8:09 
  103   71 Wesley Gallagher   9    Waukesha West        25:23.5  8:11 
  104   72 Quinten Lisowski   9    Racine Lutheran      25:27.5  8:12 
  105   73 Esdra Garcia Aguil 9    West Allis Nathan Ha 25:51.4  8:20 
  106   74 Emmett Jensen      9    Wauwatosa West       25:56.0  8:21 
  107      Shivansh Upadhyah  10   Brookfield Central   25:58.4  8:22 
  108      John Utley         10   Brookfield Central   25:59.1  8:22 
  109   75 Ahmed Muse         11   Salam                26:17.8  8:28 
  110   76 Sam Wolf           11   Wauwatosa West       26:42.6  8:36 
  111      Ernesto Marchan    9    Catholic Memorial    26:47.0  8:38 
  112   77 August Christopher 9    Lake Country Luthera 27:16.0  8:47 
  113      Dane Gehrmann      12   Brookfield Central   27:17.2  8:47 
  114   78 Mason Brier        9    Waukesha West        27:22.7  8:49 
  115   79 Sami Nemouchi      11   Salam                27:34.9  8:53 
  116   80 Brett Jaeger       12   Lake Country Luthera 27:38.3  8:54 
  117      Abraham Winkowski  9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 28:25.9  9:10 
  118   81 Pema Sherpa        12   Wauwatosa West       28:50.8  9:18 
  119   82 River Massouh      9    Kenosha Tremper      29:17.3  9:26 
  120      Brandon Beltran    10   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 29:45.4  9:35 
  121      Shawn Bachman      10   South Milwaukee      31:12.6 10:03 
  122   83 Jason Liang        10   Wauwatosa West       32:13.4 10:23 
  123   84 Payson Vahovick    10   West Allis Nathan Ha 32:34.8 10:30 
  124   85 Kadin King         9    Waukesha West        32:49.3 10:34 
  125      James Kufalk       9    West Allis Nathan Ha 33:08.5 10:41 
  126   86 Jason Sitzman      12   Lake Country Luthera 33:25.4 10:46 
  127   87 Dylan Sadowski     9    Racine Lutheran      33:50.1 10:54 
  128      Nate Benedict      11   Wauwatosa West       33:51.1 10:54 
  129      Connor Humbley     10   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 34:50.4 11:13 
  130      Levi Kiefer        12   Oshkosh West         35:21.2 11:23 
  131      Braden Strauss     9    Wauwatosa West       39:52.9 12:51 
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